
LOT 3 TIFFANY OAKS S/D.

915-1553, QC 1124-2787, WD 1163-

HRUDA GERALDINE D
506 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

04-4S-16-02772-203

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2025 TP 0.75 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

47,740
9,004
22,500
79,244
34,048
45,196

HX HB WR SX 45,196
0

79,244
10,146

63,101

1541/1560 5/08/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY TERRY M

VAN NESS JOAN

1542/1924 5/05/2025 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAN NESS JOAN

HRUDA GERALDINE D

2026
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PRMT:1:1: BOWEN - LOT 3

16715 M H 125 03/08/2000

2020HX Base Yr

169 SW PEACEFUL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,425 118.8000 71.28 101,574 1988 2005 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 38,594

UCP 192 20 2026 38 1,273

USP 240 35 2026 84 2,814

UST 336 45 2026 151 5,059

1,920 1,425 47,740

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S24 E48 N24 $
USP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,0] E10 S24 W10 N24 $
UCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,0] E8 S24 W8 N24 $
UST=[YR=2026;ORIG=18,0] E14 S24 W14 N24 $
.

BAS

48

24

48

24 USP
2026

10

24

10

24 UCP
2026

8

24

8

24 UST
2026

14

24

14

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 27 270.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 2002 2002 3 60 324

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 180

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

9,004

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


